PCM300T High Temperature Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ SS316L diaphragm structure
■ Using the imported high temperature
resistant chip
■ Applicable to wide medium temperature
range
■ Strong anti-interference, good long-term

gauge outfit
HPT-14-LCD 100040101001
How to order
PCM300T -  35k   G    B1    C3   J5    T3
Example: PCM300T-35kGB1C3J5T3
Refer to product model PCM300T, pressure range 0～35kPa, pressure reference gauge pressure,
output signal 4～20mA, pressure connection G1/4, electrical connector DIN43650, three cooling fans.
Ordering tips
Please ensure the compatibility between the measured medium and the contacting part of the
product when placing an order.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
MP: 0086-13998828452
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
pressure
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C4: M14×1.5
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C6: R1/4, PT1/4, ZG1/4
C7: NPT1/2, Z1/2
C8: M12×1.5
C10: R1/2, PT1/2, ZG1/2
C14: G1/8
C20: M10×1
B1: 4～20mA
B2: 1～5V
B3: 0～5V
B6: 0.5～4.5V
B7: 0～10V
B12: 1～10V
J5: DIN43650
J15: DIN43650 with cable
Product model
Refer to “Pressure
range selection”
T3: 3 cooling fans
T5: 5 cooling fans
T7: 7 cooling fans
PCM303 Universal Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ SS316L diaphragm structure
■ High accuracy, all stainless steel
structure
■ Small size and light weight
■ Strong anti-interference,
good long-term stability
■ Diversified formal structures,
easy installation and use
■  Wide pressure range, can measure
the absolute pressure, gauge pressure
and sealed gauge pressure
■ Anti-vibration, shock resistance
■ Zero, full span adjustable
Applications and industries
■ Process control
■ Aerospace
■ Automobile and medical equipment
■ Pipeline system
Notes:
1 Do not touch the diaphragm with hard
objects, which may cause damage to the
diaphragm.
2 Please read the Instruction Manual of the

Hirschmann plug
Imported 100040301013
How to order
PCM303   -   35k      G       B1    C3      J5
Example: PCM303-35kGB1C3J5
Refer to product model PCM303, pressure range 0～35kPa, pressure reference gauge pressure,
output signal 4～20mA, pressure connection G1/4, electrical connector DIN43650.
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
pressure
C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C3: G1/4
C4: M14×1.5
C5: NPT1/4, Z1/4
C6: R1/4, PT1/4, ZG1/4
C7: NPT1/2, Z1/2
C8: M12×1.5
C10: R1/2, PT1/2, ZG1/2
C15: G3/8
C20: M10×1
C22: M16×1.5
C23: M18×1.5
B1: 4～20mA
B2: 1～5V
B3: 0～5V
B6: 0.5～4.5V R/M
B7: 0～10V
B12: 1～10V
J5: DIN43650
J15: DIN43650 with cable
Product model
Refer to “Pressure
range selection”
Ordering tips
1. Please ensure the compatibility between the measured medium and the contacting part of the
product when placing an order.
2. For the pressure range between 1～35kPa, the product can be customized.
3. For the pressure range between 25～100MPa, with the superstrong pressure impact for the
application on site, the product can be customized.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
MP: 0086-13998828452
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com
PCM330 High Range Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Measuring diaphragm and pressure interface one-piece structure

Electrical connection
5
How to order
PCM330 XX—————-XX—————XX—————XX—————XX—————XX
Pressure range Electrical connection
Please write directly C1: Cable outlet (please write the cable length)
C2: DIN 43650
Pressure reference C3: Gray Aviation Plug
G: gauge pressure
Excitation Pressure connecion
E1: 12V DC A1: M20*1.5
E2: 24V DC A2: G1/2
A3: others (please specify)
Output signal
S1: 4 to 20mA
S2: 1 to 5V
S3: 0 to 5V
Wotian reserves the right to make changes to any product in this publication without notice. The information we supply is believed to be accurate and reliable as of
this printing.
6
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
Website: wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com
PCM350 (WTR02) Flush Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ 316L flush diaphragm structure
adopted for pressure connection
■ Sanitary, anti-fouling
■ Wide pressure range, can measure
absolute pressure, gauge pressure
and sealed reference pressure
■ Good seal, long-term stable work
■ With cooling fans, excellent
performance for high temperature
medium application
■ Optional output signal, can be
customized
Applications
■ Occasion with easy block, high
 sanitary requirement and
convenient cleaning such as
medicine and health care, food,
liquor-making, dairy and drinks
■ Environmental protection chemical
 coating, polyurethane equipment,
 paint detection system etc.
Notes:
1 Do not touch the diaphragm with hard
objects, which may cause damage to the
diaphragm.
2 Please read the Instruction Manual of
the product carefully before installation
and check the relevant information of the
product.
3 Strictly follow the wiring method for
wiring, otherwise it may cause product
damage or other potential faults.
4 Misuse of the product may cause danger
or personal injury.
Overview
PCM350 Sanitary Flush Pressure Transmitter adopts flush
diaphragm to directly receive pressure signal, takes diffused
silicon pressure sensor as sensitive element and uses

plug
Totally imported 100040301013
How to order
PCM350  -  1.6M    G      B1     C1      T3       J5
Example: PCM350-1.6MGB1C1T3J5
Refer to product model PCM350, with pressure range 0～1.6MPa, gauge pressure, output 4～
20mA, pressure connection M20×1.5, 3 cooling fans, electrical connection DIN43650.
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
pressure C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C7: NPT1/2, Z1/2
C10: R1/2, ZG1/2
C17: G1
C26: M30×1.5
B1: 4～20mA
B2: 1～5V
B3: 0～5V
B6: 0.5～4.5V
B7: 0～10V
J1: 2088 housing
J1X: 2088 housing
 with display
J5: DIN43650
Product model
See pressure range
selection above
 T3: 3 cooling fans
T5: 5 cooling fans
Ordering tips
1. Please note the compatibility of wetted part with the measured medium during the selection.
2. If there are special requirements for product appearance and performance parameters, we can
provide customization.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
MP: 0086-13998828452
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com
PCM390 Universal Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ Compact structure
■ Digital circuit compensation
■ Strong anti-interference, good long-term
stability
■ Small diameter, small size, easy to install
and use
■ Can measure absolute pressure, gauge
pressure and sealed gauge pressure
■ A variety of electrical connections
■ Liquid contacting diaphragm 316L
■ Suitable for mass production
Applications
■ Air compressor
■ Hydraulic and pneumatic equipment
■ Servo valves and drive
■ Air conditioning systems
■ Piping systems
Notes:
1 Do not touch the diaphragm with hard objects,
which may cause damage to the diaphragm.
2 Please read the Instruction Manual of the
product carefully before installation and check the
relevant information of the product.
3 Strictly follow the wiring method for wiring,
otherwise it may cause product damage or other
potential faults.
4 Misuse of the product may cause danger or
personal injury.

Note: (1) G stands for gauge pressure, A, absolute pressure, S, sealed gauge pressure. (2) ”①” is
non-glass header, please note.
How to order
PCM390 -  70k      G        B1      C3       J3
G = Gauge pressure
A = Absolute pressure
S = Sealed gauge
pressure
C3: G1/4
C5: NPT1/4
C11: 7/16-20UNF
C11F: 7/16-20UNF
Female
C18: NPT1/8
B1: 4~20mA
B6: 0.5~4.5V
B7: 0~10V
J3: Cable outlet
J4: M12
J6: Mini 4 pin
J7: Round Packard
Product model
Refer to “Pressure
range selection”
Example: PCM390-70kGB1C3J3
Refer to product model PCM390, pressure range 0~70kPa, pressure reference gauge pressure, output
signal 4~20mA, pressure port G1/4, electrical connection cable outlet.
Ordering tips:
Ensure compatibility between measured media and contacting part of product when placing an order.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Sales Manager: Wuzhou Lian
MP: 0086-13998828452
Email: lianwuzhou@wtsensorus.com
PCM1350 Flush Pressure Transmitter
(For food industry and aseptic processing applications)
Features
■ With SS316L isolation diaphragm
structure
■ With high accuracy and all stainless
steel structure
■ With strong anti-interference and good
stability
■ Adjustable zero and span output
■ With diversified form and structure, and
easy for installation
■ Multiple aseptic process connections
available for process temperature up to
150℃
Applications and industries
■ Oil and gas, compressed air, steam,
liquid, paste and powder media
■ Vacuum pressure detection such as
vacuum transfer pump monitoring
Notes:
1 Do not touch the diaphragm with hard
objects, which may cause damage to the
diaphragm.
2 Please read the Instruction Manual of the
product carefully before installation and
check the relevant information of the product.
3 Strictly follow the wiring method for wiring,
otherwise it may cause product damage or
other potential faults.
4 Misuse of the product may cause danger or
personal injury.
Product overview
PCM1350 flush pressure transmitter is applicable to
food, beverage, pharmaceutical and biological

2. Red backlight
100040101000
How to order
PCM1350 - 35k G B1 J5 T3
Example: PCM1350-35kGB1J5T3
Refer to product model PCM1350, pressure range 0～35kPa, pressure reference gauge pressure,
output signal 4～20mA, electrical connection DIN43650, 3 cooling fans, pressure connection 2 inch
clamp.
Ordering tips
(1) Please ensure the compatibility between the measured medium and the contacting part of the
product when placing an order.
(2) If there are special requirements for the product appearance or performance parameter, our
company can provide customization.
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
pressure
T0: Without cooling fans
T3: 3 cooling fans
B1: 4～20mA
B7: 0～10V
Product model
Refer to “Pressure
range selection”
J5: DIN43650
J3H: DIN43650 with
cable
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.